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Jokers
July 2024

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian Park
UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose

Club Night Schedule
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class
6:30 — 7:30 PM - Plus with Single Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 PM - Caller Choice, SSD & Mainstream, Single Rounds

Wed, July 3: CLUB - PATRIOTIC PARTY NIGHT!
Wed, July 10: CLUB
Fri-Sat, July 12-13: AMERICA’S CELEBRATION @ Prunedale Grange Hall
SSD, Plus, Advanced, Rounds, Sikorsky/Harris

ed, July 17: CLUB
Sat, July 20: Dinner & MiniGolf @ Sunnyvale Golfland
Wed, July 24: CLUB
Sat, Jul 27:  BOWS & BEAUS DOG DAYS OF DANCING @ JMMS, Dibble, Harris
Sun, July 28: SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR — DANCING - FREE ADMISSION!
Tues, July 30: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER TIME 3:00 - 5:00 PM & Dinner
Wed, Jul 31: RJ HOSTS 5™ WEDNESDAY

UPCOMING EVENTS
Sat, Aug 17: CPSD HOT AUGUST NIGHT SSD HOEDOWN, Pogue/Scallon
Sat, Sept7: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S
Sar, Sept. 28: RJ ANNUAL PICNIC @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Fri-Sun, Oct 4-6: 65" SCVSDA JUBILEE @ HMS, Allemao, Kellogg, Mee
Sat, Jan 25, 2025: BEACH BASH 805 @ Pismo Beach, Gallina, Allemao

DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:30 PM
Jul 3: Kathy & Dennis Stewart, Steven Lehnhoff, Naomi Grubb
Jul 10: Arthur Clark, Edna Eng, Donna & Scott Lawrence
Jul17: Besy Tanner, Frank Grasso, Candy Arnold, Jackie Daemion
Jul 24: Charlotte Billings, Julie Schulz, Kitty LaFavor, Pat Shank
Jul 31: RJ HOSTS 5™ WEDNESDAY - RJ Board

Aug 7: Louise Deal, Will Silva, Sandy Franger, Parker Willey
Bev Kuhar, Wayne & Pam Fritz, Alice McManus
Sue & Jed Cyr, Pan Nicholas, Gayle DeLuca
Jane & Ernie Kimball, Amanda Eichorn, Annette Gurich
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